Charging Conditions

Elli Fleet 4.0 Plus

Valid from 1/12/2026

Country

Austria

Austria

Belgium

Belgium

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Croatia

Croatia

Cyprus

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Denmark

Denmark

Estonia

Estonia

Finland

Finland

France

France

Germany

Germany

Greece

Greece

Hungary

Hungary

Ireland

Operator

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Charging prices *

AC

€0.54/kWh

€0.41/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.47/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.45/kWh

CZK 10.64/kWh

CZK12.37/kWh

DKK 2.24/kWh

DKK 3.69/kWh

€0.29/kWh

€0.48/kWh

€0.45/min

€0.24/min

€0.45/kWh

€0.32/kWh

€0.41/kWh

€0.49/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.45/kWh

HUF 184.25/kWh

HUF 156.17/kWh

€0.52/kWh

Elli Mobility GmbH, Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 32, 10178 Berlin

DC

€0.62/kWh

€0.41/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.47/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.52/kWh

CZK 12.29/kWh

CZK 12.37/kWh

DKK 2.24/kWh

DKK 4.26/kWh

€0.29/kWh

€0.55/kWh

€0.51/min

€0.24/min

€0.52/kWh

€0.32/kWh

€0.41/kWh

€0.59/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.52/kWh

HUF 211.81/kWh

HUF 156.17/kWh

€0.60/kWh

Blocking fees *

AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.08/min

€0.08/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

CZK 0.99/min

CZK 0.99/min

DKK 0.30/min

DKK 0.30/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

HUF 14.80/min

HUF 14.80/min

€0.05/min

Elli:

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.24/min

€0.24/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

CZK 2.89/min

CZK 2.89/min

DKK 0.90/min

DKK 0.90/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.13/min

€0.14/min

€0.14/min

HUF 44.41/min

HUF 44.41/min

€0.14/min
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Country

Ireland

Italy

Italy

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Malta

Malta

Netherlands

Netherlands

Norway

Norway

Poland

Poland

Portugal

Portugal

Romania

Romania

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Spain

Spain

Sweden

Sweden

Switzerland

Operator

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Charging prices *

AC

€0.46/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.46/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.28/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.44/kWh

€0.44/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.45/kWh

NOK 5.26/kWh

NOK 3.04/kWh

PLN 2.03/kWh

PLN 2.03/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.45/kWh

RON 2.19/kWh

RON 2.19/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.44/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.37/kWh

€0.45/kWh

SEK 5.10/kWh

SEK 3.60/kWh

CHF 0.51/kWh

Elli Mobility GmbH, Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 32, 10178 Berlin

DC

€0.46/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.46/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.28/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.44/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.52/kWh

NOK 6.08/kWh

NOK 3.04/kWh

PLN 2.03/kWh

PLN 2.34/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.52/kWh

RON 2.54/kWh

RON 2.19/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.52/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.37/kWh

€0.52/kWh

SEK 5.89/kWh

SEK 3.60/kWh

CHF 0.51/kWh

Blocking fees *
AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

€0.05/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

NOK 0.46/min

NOK 0.46/min

PLN 0.19/min

PLN 0.19/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

RON 0.21/min

RON 0.21/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

€0.04/min

SEK 0.46/min

SEK 0.46/min

CHF 0.05/min

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

€0.14/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.14/min

€0.14/min

€0.14/min

€0.14/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

NOK 1.38/min

NOK 1.38/min

PLN 0.57/min

PLN 0.57/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

RON 0.61/min

RON 0.61/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

€0.12/min

SEK 1.36/min

SEK 1.36/min

CHF 0.14/min
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Country Operator Charging prices *
AC

Switzerland Standard CHF 0.43/kWh

United Kingdom Standard £0.39/kWh

United Kingdom IONITY £0.44/kWh

DC

CHF 0.51/kWh

£0.45/kWh

£0.44/kWh

* All Prices exclude VAT and may be subject to changes and errors.

Elli Mobility GmbH, Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 32, 10178 Berlin

Blocking fees *
AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

CHF 0.05/min

£0.04/min

£0.04/min

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

CHF 0.14/min

£0.13/min

£0.13/min
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